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SHARTS Division

Baby Retard
Massapequa Mud Dogs
The Really Gay Boys
Cleveland Brown-streaks

BACON STRIPS Division

John Hates Me
MEAN MACHINE
1-BUC 2-PAC
Matzah Balls

SKID MARKS Division

Hogbodies
Bucs Fan
Dark Night
Poontanglers

Total Points

Baby Retard

Bucs Fan

Hogbodies

John Hates Me

MEAN MACHINE

The Really Gay Boys
Matzah Balls

1-BUC 2-PAC
Massapequa Mud Dogs
Dark Night

Cleveland Brown-streaks
Poontanglers
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2230
2179
2173
2039
2026
1989
1891
1883
1841
1833
1823
1785
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PCT
0.786
0.571
0.429
0.071

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.357
0.357

DIV
4-2
5-1
3-3
0-6

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

DIV

4-2

1-5
1-5

PF
1872
1569
1571
1520

PF
1734
1742
1451
1592

PF
1883
1821
1504
1462
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PA

1641
1575
1573
1848

PA

1688
1644
1560
1724

PA

1597
1584
1658
1629

PTS
2230
1841
1989
1823

PTS
2039
2026
1883
1891

PTS
2173
2179
1833
1785
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